ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6163

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6163-5-2-9712
6163-5-2-9713
6163-5-2-9714
6163-5-2-9715
6163-5-2-9716
6163-5-2-9717
6163-5-2-9718
6163-5-2-9719

6163-5-2-9720
6163-5-2-9721
6163-5-2-9722
6163-5-2-9723
6163-5-2-9724
6163-5-2-9725
6163-5-2-9726
6163-5-2-9727
6163-5-2-9728
6163-5-2-9729
6163-5-2-9730
6163-5-2-9731
6163-5-2-9732
6163-5-2-9733
6163-5-2-9734
6163-5-2-9735
6163-5-2-9736
6163-5-2-9737
6163-5-2-9738

6163-5-2-9739
6163-5-2-9740
6163-5-2-9741
6163-5-2-9742
6163-5-2-9743

AlIZA ZAMIR QAMAR
AROOSH NADEEM
AYAN MOHSIN
HAMNA KHAN
HAREEM SAAD
HAREEM SHAHZAD
IRHA TASNEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HANAN
TARRAR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD MOHID
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ALI
SYEDA RUBAB ZAHRA
DAMEESHA MOBIN
HANIA AMIR

KAINAT IMRAN

LAIBA FAISAL

MAHA RIZWAN KHOKHAR
MEHLUB FATIMA HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AYAN ALI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

ZAMIR QAMAR
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MOHSIN SAEED
USMAN QAISER KHAN
SAAD ALI KHAN
SHAHZAD QAYYUM
TASNEEM KHALID
AZHAR IQBAL

UMER FAROOQ
KHURRAM lJAZ

SAJJAD ALl

SYED ZAFAR ABBAS RIZVI
MUBEEN AHMAD

AMIR ASHFAQ

IMRAN LATIF

FAISAL SHAHZAD
RIZWAN MUSHTAQ KHOKHAR
SHAHZAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAAHIM UMAR UMAR FAROOQ

MUNTAHA BABAR
ADAN BINTE UMAR
ALI SHER

FATIMA AMER
IZZA FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHUJAH
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZAID
RAIHA USMAN
SAMAAK HUSSAIN
SHAHZAIN JAVED
MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD BABAR FEROZ
UMAR LATIF

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMER AWAN
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ZEB
SHIRAZ REHMAN

NABEEL AHMAD

USMAN BASHIR

AMER ALI

JAVED SABIR

MUHAMMAD WARIS KALYAR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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ROLL NO

6163-5-2-9744
6163-5-2-9745
6163-5-2-9746

6163-5-2-9747
6163-5-2-9748

6163-5-2-9749
6163-5-2-9750

6163-5-2-9751

6163-5-2-9752
6163-5-2-9753
6163-5-2-9754
6163-5-2-9755
6163-5-2-9756
6163-5-2-9757
6163-5-2-9758
6163-5-2-9759

6163-5-2-9760
6163-5-2-9761
6163-5-2-9762
6163-5-2-9763
6163-5-2-9764
6163-5-2-9765
6163-5-2-9766
6163-5-2-9767
6163-5-2-9768

6163-5-2-9769
6163-5-2-9770
6163-5-2-9771
6163-5-3-9772
6163-5-3-9773
6163-5-3-9774
6163-5-3-9775

6163-5-3-9776
6163-5-3-9778

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL HADI YAWAR
ABEEHA SAFDAR
FATIMA JAHANGIR

HAREEM ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
GHAFOOR

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AYAAN
SHAHBAZ

ABDULLAH MASOOD

AlIZA MUNAWAR
ESHAAL ASMAT
FAIQ ASIF

RAHEEN FATIMA
AIZAZ AHMAD KHAN
INAYAA IMRAN
KHADIJA SHAHZAD

MUHAMAMD DAYYAN
SIKANDAR JAJJA

MARYAM JAVED

MISHAAL FATIMA
MUHAMMAD AYAAN BUTT
MUHAMMAD HARIS MUNIR
USWA JAVED

ANAYAH USMAN

AZAN MUNEER
MUHAMMAD HAMZA AFZAL

MUHAMMAD MUTAHIR
FAROOQ

TEHREEM KHURRAM
USMAN AHMAD
ZAKWAN AHMER
ADAN JEHANGIR
AREESHA BINT AHSAN
DUA ATHAR

ROY MUHAMMAD ALI
HASSAN

ABU HURAIRA
DUA FATIMA

FATHER NAME
YAWAR IHSAN
SAFDAR HUSSAIN

SHEIKH MOHAMMAD
JEHANGIR

ZAHOOR AHMAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR

ARSLAN JAVED BUTT
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD MASOOD
ALAM

MIAN MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
ASMAT ULLAH

ASIF NASEER

AMMAR YASIR

FIYYAZ AHMAD KHAN
IMRAN YOUSAF

MALIK SHAHZAD ALI
SIKANDAR ABBAS JAJIA

KHURRAM JAVED
MUHAMMAD MAAZ UMAR
FARHAN BUTT

MUNIR AHMAD
MUBASHAR JAVED

USMAN AHMAD

MUNIR AHMAD

AFZAL MAQBOOL

FAROOQ AHMAD

KHURRAM SHAHZAD
FAHEEM AKHTAR

AHMER ZAMAN

WAJID JAHANGIR GORAYA
RANA MUHAMMAD AHSAAN
MIAN ATHAR JAVED
ZAHOOR AHMAD

QAMARUZAMAN
SHAHID JAMIL
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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86.67%
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86.67%

86.67%
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95.00%
93.33%
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86.67%
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78.67%
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78.67%
73.33%

62.67%
78.67%
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ROLL NO
6163-5-3-9779
6163-5-3-9780

6163-5-3-9781

6163-5-3-9782
6163-5-3-9783

6163-5-3-9784
6163-5-3-9785

6163-5-3-9786
6163-5-3-9787
6163-5-3-9788
6163-5-3-9789
6163-5-3-9790
6163-5-3-9791
6163-5-3-9792
6163-5-3-9793
6163-5-3-9794

6163-5-3-9796
6163-5-3-9797
6163-5-3-9798
6163-5-3-9799
6163-5-3-9800
6163-5-3-9801
6163-5-3-9802
6163-5-3-9803
6163-5-3-9804
6163-5-3-9805
6163-5-3-9806
6163-5-3-9807
6163-5-3-9808
6163-5-3-9809
6163-5-3-9810
6163-5-3-9811
6163-5-3-9812
6163-5-3-9813
6163-5-3-9814

STUDENT NAME
EMAN FAWAD
HIBBA KHURRAM BUTT

MUHAMMAD FATIQ BIN
SAJID

MANEHA KHAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
RAIMA NAVEED

SAJIHA KASHIF

YUMNA AZIZ

ABDUL RAFAY
DUR-E-SHAHWAR
ISHMAL ALI MIRZA
MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI

FATHER NAME
HAFIZ FAWAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM
BUTT

DR. MUHAMMAD SAJID
JAHANGIR

M. RIAZ KHAN
IMRAN NOOR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
AHMAD

KASHIF RIAZ

ABDUL AZIZ

NAVEED ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NAQI SHIEKH
MUHAMMAD ALI MIRZA
H. ALl MURTAZA AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AYAAN NAVEEL NAVEEL JAWED

MUHAMMAD FARDEEN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN
ABUBAKAR

SHAIS AHMED

AMMAR FAISAL AMJAD
EMAN FAISAL
MUHAMAMD AHMAD CH.
SHIZA ABID

DUA FAISAL

ESHAAL AAMIR

FATIMA SHAHZAD

MIAN MUAZ SALEH
MUHAMAMD AHYAN
MUSA KASHIF

RUBAB MOIN AHMED
SYEDA SAJDAH BATOOL RIzVI
TAHA TARIQ

YASHAL FATIMA

AMNA SHAHZAD

AROUSH IRFAN

MEENAL CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD AYAAN ALI
BHATTI

SAMI ULLAH

H. ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE
AKBAR

ZEESHAN ZAFAR

FAISAL AMJAD

FAISAL ZAHEER

NASEER AHMAD

SH. ABID WAHEED

FAISAL MANZOOR

AAMIR ALLAUDIN
SHAHZAD MAHMOOD
MIAN SALEH YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
KASHIF NAVEED

MOIN AHMED SAEED
SYED IMRAN ALI RIZVI
TARIQ SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH
DR. SHAHZAD AHMAD AWAN
IRFAN BHATTI

ABDUL GHAFAR

LIAQAT ALI BHATTI
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59
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%
68.00%

74.67%

65.33%
68.00%

68.00%
70.67%

68.00%
84.00%
61.33%
78.67%
66.67%
78.67%
68.00%
62.67%
62.67%

73.33%
62.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
48.00%
58.67%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
85.33%
33.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
58.67%
62.67%
73.33%
78.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6163-5-3-9815 MUHAMMAD DAYIM IMRAN RIAZ 3 75 55 73.33%
SUBHANI

6163-5-3-9816 MUHAMMAD SUDAIS IRFAN SOHAIL 3 75 55 73.33%
6163-5-3-9817 ABDUL HANNAN MATEEN ENG. KHURRAM MATEEN 3 75 47 62.67%
6163-5-3-9818 ABDULLAH ZEESHAN ZEESHAN ARSHAD 3 75 63 84.00%
6163-5-3-9819 ARJUMAND MEHDI MOHAMMAD TAQl 3 75 51 68.00%
6163-S-3-9820 BISMA ALI SIPRA LIAQAT ALI SIPRA 3 75 55 73.33%
6163-5-3-9821  HASSAN TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD ASIF 3 75 47 62.67%
6163-5-3-9823  MIQDAD ALI MUHAMMAD AMIR ISLAM 3 75 47 62.67%
6163-S-3-9824 MUHAMMAD. RASHID IQBAL 3 75 64 85.33%
6163-5-3-9825 HAMNAH AMMAR MUHAMMAD AMMAR 3 75 55 73.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 111

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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